SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED

Scootsy Logistics Pvt.Ltd.
Ecom Express Warehouse, Dhulagarh
Kolkata, West Bengal - 711302, India

GSTIN : 19AAVCS1691R1Z2

GRN

Vendor Name :-
Vendor Address :-

11A/ID

East Topsia Road, Kolkata, Kolkata, West Bengal,
Kolkata, West Bengal

India-700046
Contact No. : 2066322300

Vendor TinNo :-

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED

PO No :-
Inbound No :-
GRN No :-
Invoice No :-
Challan No :-

KOWPO64189
KOWO000062748
KOW000061013
GTWB/24263403

PO Date :-
Create Date :-
GRN date :-
Invoice Date:-

Challan date :-

30-11-2024
17-12-2024
17-12-2024
16-12-2024

KOW000062748

Sr.

No.

SKU
Code

SKU Desc

Vendor
SKU

SKU Bin

Lot No

Lot MRP
(INR)

Exp
Qty

Recv

Qty

Unit
Price
(INR)

Taxable

Value
(INR)

CGST

SGST/UGST

IGST

CESS

Add.Cess

Total(INR)

Rate Amount

Rate Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

2166

WEIKFIELD
CORNFLOUR
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
100.00 G

106-2166

STAGING

KOW000192097

30.00 400

400

20.43

8172.00

6.00 490.32

6.00 490.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9152.64

3484

WEIKFIELD
CORNFLOUR
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
500.00 G

106-3484

STAGING

KOW000192100

90.00 120

120

61.07

7328.52

6.00 439.71

439.71

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8207.94

592791

WEIKFIELD
STRAWBERRY
FALOODA MIX
200.00 G

106-59279

STAGING

KOWwW000192180

62.00 80

80

39.93

3194.56

9.00 287.51

287.51

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3769.58

595194

WEIKFIELD KESAR
PISTA FALOODA
MIX 200.00 G

106-59519

STAGING

KOw000192182

62.00 80

80

39.93

3194.56

9.00 287.51

287.51

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3769.58

69072

WEIKFIELD
CUSTARD
POWDER VANILLA
FLAVOUR RICH
AND CREAMY
CONTAINS NO EGG
200.00 G

106-69072

STAGING

KOW000192103

77.00 120

60

49.59

2975.58

9.00 267.80

267.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3511.18

Total:

800

740

24865.22

1772.85

1772.85

0.00

0.00

0.00

28410.92




Sr. | SKU SKU Desc Vendor | SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP | Exp | Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess | Total(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty | Price Value

(INR) (INR) Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount
Amount |Twenty Eight Thousand Four Hundred and Ten and Ninety Two paisa Only

(INR) :




