

**SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 Scootsy Logistics Pvt.Ltd.  
 Ecom Express Warehouse, Dhulagarh  
 Kolkata, West Bengal - 711302, India

**GSTIN : 19AAVCS1691R1Z2**

**GRN**

**Vendor Name :-** WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED  
**Vendor Address :-** 11A/ID  
 East Topsia Road, Kolkata, Kolkata, West Bengal,  
 Kolkata, West Bengal  
 India-700046  
 Contact No. : 2066322300

**PO No :-** KOWPO64189      **PO Date :-** 30-11-2024  
**Inbound No :-** KOW000062748      **Create Date :-** 17-12-2024  
**GRN No :-** KOW000061013      **GRN date :-** 17-12-2024  
**Invoice No :-** GTWB/24263403      **Invoice Date:-** 16-12-2024  
**Challan No :-**      **Challan date :-**



KOW000062748

Vendor TinNo :-

Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
1	2166	WEIKFIELD CORNFLOUR AMAZINGLY VERSATILE GLUTEN FREE 100.00 G	106-2166	STAGING	KOW000192097	30.00	400	400	20.43	8172.00	6.00	490.32	6.00	490.32	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9152.64
2	3484	WEIKFIELD CORNFLOUR AMAZINGLY VERSATILE GLUTEN FREE 500.00 G	106-3484	STAGING	KOW000192100	90.00	120	120	61.07	7328.52	6.00	439.71	6.00	439.71	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	8207.94
3	592791	WEIKFIELD STRAWBERRY FALOODA MIX 200.00 G	106-59279	STAGING	KOW000192180	62.00	80	80	39.93	3194.56	9.00	287.51	9.00	287.51	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3769.58
4	595194	WEIKFIELD KESAR PISTA FALOODA MIX 200.00 G	106-59519	STAGING	KOW000192182	62.00	80	80	39.93	3194.56	9.00	287.51	9.00	287.51	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3769.58
5	69072	WEIKFIELD CUSTARD POWDER VANILLA FLAVOUR RICH AND CREAMY CONTAINS NO EGG 200.00 G	106-69072	STAGING	KOW000192103	77.00	120	60	49.59	2975.58	9.00	267.80	9.00	267.80	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3511.18
<b>Total:</b>							800	740		24865.22		1772.85		1772.85		0.00		0.00	0.00	28410.92

Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
<b>Amount (INR) :</b>		<b>Twenty Eight Thousand Four Hundred and Ten and Ninety Two paisa Only</b>																		